
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-05-2025
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero - DF Mas
Noticia general
EL APORTE DE LAS FINTECH AL DESARROLLO DE INDUSTRIAS CLAVE PARA CHILE

34
488,7
$ 4.330.210

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


